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Date of
Registration.

Name.

Qualification.

Residence.

8 June,

13 Jan.,
7 Sept.,

4 April,
24 Oct.,
2 June,
1 Mar.,
5 Sept.,
29 June,
7 Feb.,
12 Feb.,
15 Aug.,
21 Jan.,
12 Feb.,
12 Feb.,
23 July,
8 July,

28 Jan.,

1 June,

19 Jan.,
24 Dec.,
4 July,

31 July,
10 Jan.,

26 July,
11 Sept.,
18 April,
25 June,

12 Dec.,
20 May,

21 July,

13 Feb.,
15 Feb.,

16 Mar.,
11 Oct.,

21 Aug.,
21 Nov.,

16 June,
29 May,

19 July,

1928
1910

1909

1911
1931
1925
1904
1932
1904
1924
1924
1905
1927
1924
1924
1904
1905

1926
1905

1910
1909
1935

1902
1910

1906
1931
1900

1936

1913
1926

1904

1924
1901

1926
1934

1925
1930

1925
1928

1934

Huxford, Humphrey Charles

Ingle, Allan Henry
Ingram, William Ranwell

Irvine, James Cooper

Irvine, James Wilson

Irwin, Neal Marsden

Irwin, William Richard Myles
Irwin, Wilton Lawry

Isaacs, David Nathan

Ivory, Denis Aquila

Jackson, Harry

Jackson, Howard Edward ..
Jacobs, Frank Joseph
James, Claud Emlyn
Jenkins, Silas

Jennings, Charles Clifford
Johns, William Roberts

Johnson, Clifford ..

Johnson, John Arnold Walter
Beech

Johnson, John Percy

Johnson, Thomas ..

Johnston, Alexander Smith. .

Johnston, Cecil Francis
Alexander

Johnston, Robert Foster

Johnstone, William Sanders
Jolly, Stanley Naylor
Jones, Alfred ..

Jones, Alfred Felix Lexington

Jones, Arthur George
Jones, Ellen Adele

Jones, Jesse Pritchard

Jones, John Lee
Jones, Sydney Herbert

Jones, Thomas Alexander
Joughin, Alfred Wilson

Judge, Thomas Bernard

Francis
Kane, Howard Edward

Keesing, William Thomas ..
Kelly, Hilda .. ..

Kelly, Maurice Arthur

Registered under section 2 of the Dentists
Amendment Act, 1926

Registered under section 11 of the Dentists Act,
1908, on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of the Dentists Act,
1908, on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 3 of the Dentists
Amendment Act, 1910

Certificate of Proficiency in Dental Surgery,
Univ. N.Z., 1931

Certificate of Proficiency in Dental Surgery,
Univ. N.Z., 1925

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of Proficiency in Dental Surgery,
Univ. N.Z., 1932

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of Proficiency in Dental Surgery,
University of New Zealand, 1923

Registered under section 7 of the Dentists
Amendment Act, 1921-22

Registered under section 11 of the Dentists Act,
1904, on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Bac. Den. Surg., Univ. N.Z., 1926

Registered under section 7 of the Dentists
Amendment Act, 1921-22

Registered under section 7 of the Dentists
Amendment Act, 1921-22

Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after
three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of the Dentists Act,
1904, on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of Proficiency in Dental Surgery,
Univ. N.Z., 1925

Registered under section 11 of the Dentists
Act, 1904, on certificate of Board of Ex-
aminers issued after three years’ apprentice-
ship

Registered under section 11 of the Dentists Act,
1908, on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after five years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of the Dentists Act,
1908, on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprentioeship

Bac. Den. Surg., Univ. N.Z,, 1935 ..

Certificate 1ssued by Board of Examiners after
three years’ pupilage

Registered under section 11 of the Dentists Act,
1908, on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of the Dentists Act,
1904, on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Bac. Den. Surg., Univ. N.Z., 1931 ..

Certificate lssued by Board of Examiners after
three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of Proficiency in Dental Surgery,
Univ. N.Z., 1936

Lic. Den. Surg. R. Coll. Surg. Edin., 1912 ..

Certificate of Proficiency in Dental Surgery,
Univ. N.Z., 1926

Certificate of Board of Examiners granted under
the provisions of section 2 of the Dentists Act
Amendment Act, 1891

Bac. Den. Surg., Univ. N.Z., 1923

Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after
three years’ apprenticeship

Bac. Den. Surg., Univ. N.Z., 1926 .

Certificate of Proﬁ01ency in Dental Surgery,
Univ. N.Z., 1931

Certificate of Proficiency in Dental Surgery,
Univ. N.Z., 1925

Registered as holding foreign certificate recog-
nized by the New Zealand University under
section 15, subsection (2), of the Dentists Act,
1908

Bac. Den. Surg., Univ. N.Z,, 1924 ..

Certificate of Proficiency in Dental Surgery,
Univ. N.Z., 1928

Certificate of Proficiency in Dental Surgery,
Univ. N.Z., 1934

St. Aubyn Street, New
Plymouth.
Marton.

Newton, Auckland.

Christchurch.
Dunedin.
Masterton.
Christchurch.
Gisborne.
Wellingtbn. .
Tauranga.
Kelburn, Wellington.
Carterton.
Ashburton.
78 Albany Road, Ponson-
by, Auckland.
‘Westport.
Invercargill.

Waitara.

Fitzroy, New Plymouth.

Rangiora.

Opotiki.
Christchurch.

204 Hardy Street, Nelson.
South Africa.

Queen Street, Auckland.
Wellington.

Auckland.
Wellington.

100 Burnett Street, Ash-
burton.

Wellington.

Christchurch.

Christchurch.

T. and G. Buildings, Lamb-
ton Quay, Wellington.
Christehurch.

Christchurch.

74 Victoria Road, Devon-
port.

Lyttelton.

Auckland.

Christchurch.

Lower Kokatahi, West-
land.

Kohukohu.



