DENTISTS' REGISTER, NEW ZEALAND—continued.

Date of Registration.	Name.	Qualification.	Residence.
8 June, 1928	Huxford, Humphrey Charles	Registered under section 2 of the Dentists	St. Aubyn Street, New
13 Jan., 1910	Ingle, Allan Henry	Amendment Act, 1926 Registered under section 11 of the Dentists Act, 1908, on certificate of Board of Examiners	Plymouth. Marton.
7 Sept., 1909	Ingram, William Ranwell	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of the Dentists Act, 1908, on certificate of Board of Examiners	Newton, Auckland.
4 April, 1911	Irvine, James Cooper	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 3 of the Dentists Amendment Act, 1910	Christehurch.
24 Oct., 1931	Irvine, James Wilson	Certificate of Proficiency in Dental Surgery,	Dunedin.
2 June, 1925	Irwin, Neal Marsden	Univ. N.Z., 1931 Certificate of Proficiency in Dental Surgery,	Masterton.
1 Mar., 1904	Irwin, William Richard Myles	Univ. N.Z., 1925 Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	Christchurch.
5 Sept., 1932	Irwin, Wilton Lawry	three years' apprenticeship Certificate of Proficiency in Dental Surgery,	Gisborne.
29 June, 1904	Isaacs, David Nathan	Univ. N.Z., 1932 Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	Wellington.
7 Feb., 1924	Ivory, Denis Aquila	three years' apprenticeship Certificate of Proficiency in Dental Surgery,	Tauranga.
12 Feb., 1924	Jackson, Harry	University of New Zealand, 1923 Registered under section 7 of the Dentists	Kelburn, Wellington.
15 Aug., 1905	Jackson, Howard Edward	Amendment Act, 1921–22 Registered under section 11 of the Dentists Act,	Carterton.
J		1904, on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	
21 Jan., 1927 12 Feb., 1924	Jacobs, Frank Joseph James, Claud Emlyn	Bac. Den. Surg., Univ. N.Z., 1926 Registered under section 7 of the Dentists	Ashburton. 78 Albany Road, Ponson-
12 Feb., 1924	Jenkins, Silas	Amendment Act, 1921–22 Registered under section 7 of the Dentists	by, Auckland. Westport.
23 July, 1904	Jennings, Charles Clifford	Amendment Act, 1921–22 Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after	Invercargill.
8 July, 1905	Johns, William Roberts	three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of the Dentists Act,	Waitara.
5 July, 1900	Johns, William Roberts	1904, on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	vy alvara.
28 Jan., 1926	Johnson, Clifford	Certificate of Proficiency in Dental Surgery, Univ. N.Z., 1925	Fitzroy, New Plymouth.
1 June, 1905	Johnson, John Arnold Walter Beech	Registered under section 11 of the Dentists Act, 1904, on certificate of Board of Ex- aniners issued after three years' apprentice-	Rangiora.
19 Jan., 1910	Johnson, John Percy	ship Registered under section 11 of the Dentists Act, 1908, on certificate of Board of Examiners	Opotiki.
24 Dec., 1909	Johnson, Thomas	issued after five years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of the Dentists Act, 1908, on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Christehureh.
4 July, 1935 31 July, 1902	Johnston, Alexander Smith Johnston, Cecil Francis Alexander	Bac. Den. Surg., Univ. N.Z., 1935 Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after three years' pupilage	204 Hardy Street, Nelson. South Africa.
10 Jan., 1910	Johnston, Robert Foster	Registered under section 11 of the Dentists Act, 1908, on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Queen Street, Auckland.
26 July, 1906	Johnstone, William Sanders	Registered under section 11 of the Dentists Act, 1904, on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Wellington.
11 Sept., 1931 18 April, 1900	Jolly, Stanley Naylor Jones, Alfred	Bac. Den. Surg., Univ. N.Z., 1931 Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after three years' apprenticeship	Auekland. Wellington.
25 June, 1936	Jones, Alfred Felix Lexington	Certificate of Proficiency in Dental Surgery, Univ. N.Z., 1936	100 Burnett Street, Ash- burton.
12 Dec., 1913 20 May, 1926	Jones, Arthur George Jones, Ellen Adèle	Lic. Den. Surg. R. Coll. Surg. Edin., 1912 Certificate of Proficiency in Dental Surgery,	Wellington. Christchurch.
21 July, 1904	Jones, Jesse Pritchard	Univ. N.Z., 1926 Certificate of Board of Examiners granted under the provisions of section 2 of the Dentists Act	Christehurch.
13 Feb., 1924	Jones, John Lee	Amendment Act, 1891 Bac. Den. Surg., Univ. N.Z., 1923	T. and G. Buildings, Lamb- ton Quay, Wellington.
15 Feb., 1901	Jones, Sydney Herbert	Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after three years' apprenticeship	Christchurch.
16 Mar., 1926 11 Oct., 1934	Jones, Thomas Alexander Joughin, Alfred Wilson	Bac. Den. Surg., Univ. N.Z., 1926 Certificate of Proficiency in Dental Surgery, Univ. N.Z., 1931	Christchurch. 7A Victoria Road, Devonport.
21 Aug., 1925	Judge, Thomas Bernard Francis	Certificate of Proficiency in Dental Surgery, Univ. N.Z., 1925	Lyttelton.
21 Nov., 1930	Kane, Howard Edward	Registered as holding foreign certificate recognized by the New Zealand University under section 15, subsection (2), of the Dentists Act, 1908	Auckland.
16 June, 1925 29 May, 1928	Keesing, William Thomas Kelly, Hilda	Bac. Den. Surg., Univ. N.Z., 1924 Certificate of Proficiency in Dental Surgery, Univ. N.Z., 1928	Christchurch. Lower Kokatahi, Westland.
19 July, 1934	Kelly, Maurice Arthur	Certificate of Proficiency in Dental Surgery, Univ. N.Z., 1934	Kohukohu.